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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 3 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage 

Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002892473 SIRAJUL  ISLAM Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  1  90.75  450.00  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852179 MEHEDI  HASAN Male No  2 2 UR  11  85.00  433.00  6746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765626 MANJUR  ALAM Male No  3  2 3 OBC-A  1  80.00  411.00  8178.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887312 ABRAR JAHIN ADI Male No  4  3 4 OBC-A  1  79.50  404.00  7039.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814838 SANAULLA  HUSSEIN Male No  5 5 UR  2  78.25  422.00  6406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002921414 RIYA  AHAMMED Female No  6  4 6 OBC-A  4  77.75  404.00  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718614 HIRATUN  NESHA Female No  7  5 7 OBC-A  14  77.25  394.00  7000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846063 REJWANUR  ISLAM Male No  8 8 UR  6  76.50  391.00  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002475889 SHAMEEM  SARKAR Male No  9  6 9 OBC-A  4  75.75  383.00  7168.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002868295 RUHANI LAILA SABNAM Female No  10  1 10 OBC-B  3  75.50  396.00  9989.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727536 SAMIM  AKTAR Male No  11 11 UR  1  75.50  386.00  6992.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876763 ABDUL  KABIR Male No  12 12 UR  15  75.25  385.00  6561.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728273 SUBHADIP  SARKAR Male No  13  1 13 SC  14  74.25  376.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002930809 AL MAMUN RASHID Male No  14  7 14 OBC-A  6  74.00  384.00  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899260 SOHEL  AKTAR Male No  15 15 UR  12  74.00  379.00  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880003 MD ARIF AFTAB Male No  16  8 16 OBC-A  10  74.00  378.00  7029.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002801450 PRATAP  SARKAR Male No  17 17 UR  7  72.75  369.00  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576024 BINI  PARVIN Female No  18 18 UR  6  72.50  364.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805501 TOUSHIF  ANAN Male No  19 19 UR  2  72.00  366.00  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847187 BINI  PARVIN Female No  20 20 UR  7  71.75  358.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747659 MEHABUB  ALAM Male No  21 21 UR  2  71.75  356.00  6861.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002799130 MD  RIDWAN Male No  22  9 22 OBC-A  14  71.50  367.00  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842712 KHALEDA  KHATUN Female No  23  10 23 OBC-A  7  71.25  369.00  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002749409 SADIYA  TAMANNA Female No  24 24 UR  18  71.00  387.00  6770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652505 IMRAN  KHAN Male No  25  11 25 OBC-A  6  70.25  371.00  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644898 MAHAMMAD  NAIM Male No  26 26 UR  10  70.00  365.00  6774.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: UR
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A002480408 AMIRUL  ISLAM Male No  27 27 UR  1  70.00  358.00  7958.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002911230 ARJU MONOWARA BEGAM Female No  28 28 UR  13  70.00  355.00  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002483918 TUHIN  PRAMANIK Male No  29 29 UR  5  69.75  366.00  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514998 TANUJA  KHATUN Female No  30 30 UR  1  69.50  362.00  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002799169 MD TAMIM ALAM Male No  31  12 31 OBC-A  12  69.50  358.00  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629699 MERINA  BANU Female No  32 32 UR  2  69.50  335.00  7021.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002745061 SARFARAJ  HOSSAIN Male No  33 33 UR  1  69.00  341.00  6504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002868202 SAYED  ALI Male No  34 34 UR  1  68.75  361.00  7330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691373 RAHEL  HOSSAIN Male No  35 35 UR  4  68.75  355.00  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870254 NAWAZ  SARIF Male No  36 36 UR  2  68.75  344.00  9454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842291 HUSNEARA  KHATUN Female No  37  13 37 OBC-A  2  68.25  366.00  6367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002839823 MAHAMMAD  FIROJ Male No  38 38 UR  13  68.25  351.00  6728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525916 SUHANA  KHATUN Female No  39 39 UR  8  68.00  348.00  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  
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Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR
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No.
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Rule8

Tie Break 
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A002802040 SONU  SWARNAKAR Male No  40  2 40 OBC-B  20  68.00  344.00  6811.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002902733 MD  ABUTALEB Male No  41 41 UR  12  67.50  366.00  6837.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627675 SAMIM  AKTAR Male No  42 42 UR  2  67.00  345.00  7150.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520127 NASRIN  PARVIN Female No  43 43 UR  2  66.50  357.00  6785.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635614 RUBINUR  YASMIN Female No  44  14 44 OBC-A  4  66.50  352.00  6745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831668 JEBA  RAISA Female No  45 45 UR  1  66.00  347.00  6881.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002466583 MIRJA TOUFIK ALAM Male No  46  15 46 OBC-A  6  65.00  334.00  6983.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002625020 SANGITA  BARMAN Female No  47 47 UR  11  64.50  339.00  6880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525695 JISAN KHAN CHOWDHURY Male No  48 48 UR  1  64.25  335.00  7107.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490870 MANJURA  KHATUN Female No  49  16 49 OBC-A  1  64.00  331.00  7529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002519596 SOYEL  RAHAMAN Male No  50 50 UR  3  63.75  342.00  7759.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002896211 MANIUD  JAMAN Male No  51 51 UR  12  63.75  340.00  7964.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802468 DIBAKAR  SARKAR Male No  52  2 52 SC  2  63.75  321.00  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A002628806 GOLAM  RABBANI Male No  53 53 UR  1  63.50  333.00  6828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757829 AJMAL  HOSSAIN Male No  54  17 54 OBC-A  1  63.50  332.00  6544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002779550 MD  SAHIN Male No  55 55 UR  1  63.00  314.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804363 SAKIB  MOSTAFA Male No  56  18 56 OBC-A  2  62.50  340.00  7413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735863 SONALI  DAS Female No  57  3 57 SC  6  62.50  324.00  6383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002920803 NAYAN  DAS Male No  58  4 58 SC  17  62.25  319.00  7101.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454689 MEHEJABI  KHATUN Female No  59 59 UR  11  61.75  322.00  6746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674520 MOST REGUANA YEASMIN Female No  60 60 UR  8  61.50  318.00  6954.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474259 ABDUL  RAKIB Male No  61 61 UR  1  61.00  318.00  7121.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668791 SOUMYADIP  SAHA Male No  62 62 UR  6  59.75  308.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002884900 SARFARAJ  AHAMMED Male No  63  19 63 OBC-A  5  59.25  289.00  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831782 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  64  20 64 OBC-A  2  58.50  304.00  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002910965 SAHANUR  RAHAMAN Male No  65  21 65 OBC-A  1  58.00  296.00  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 3 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage 

Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002878369 ABDUL  KADIR Male No  66 66 UR  2  57.25  297.00  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002542810 MAHABUB  ISLAM Male No  67 67 UR  3  54.50  272.00  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002875767 ISAD  ALI Male No  68  22 68 OBC-A  11  48.00  251.00  8159.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 3 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage 

Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002892473 SIRAJUL  ISLAM Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  1  90.75  450.00  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765626 MANJUR  ALAM Male No  3  2 2 OBC-A  1  80.00  411.00  8178.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887312 ABRAR JAHIN ADI Male No  4  3 3 OBC-A  1  79.50  404.00  7039.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002921414 RIYA  AHAMMED Female No  6  4 4 OBC-A  4  77.75  404.00  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718614 HIRATUN  NESHA Female No  7  5 5 OBC-A  14  77.25  394.00  7000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002475889 SHAMEEM  SARKAR Male No  9  6 6 OBC-A  4  75.75  383.00  7168.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930809 AL MAMUN RASHID Male No  14  7 7 OBC-A  6  74.00  384.00  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880003 MD ARIF AFTAB Male No  16  8 8 OBC-A  10  74.00  378.00  7029.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002799130 MD  RIDWAN Male No  22  9 9 OBC-A  14  71.50  367.00  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842712 KHALEDA  KHATUN Female No  23  10 10 OBC-A  7  71.25  369.00  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652505 IMRAN  KHAN Male No  25  11 11 OBC-A  6  70.25  371.00  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002799169 MD TAMIM ALAM Male No  31  12 12 OBC-A  12  69.50  358.00  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842291 HUSNEARA  KHATUN Female No  37  13 13 OBC-A  2  68.25  366.00  6367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 3 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage 

Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002635614 RUBINUR  YASMIN Female No  44  14 14 OBC-A  4  66.50  352.00  6745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002466583 MIRJA TOUFIK ALAM Male No  46  15 15 OBC-A  6  65.00  334.00  6983.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490870 MANJURA  KHATUN Female No  49  16 16 OBC-A  1  64.00  331.00  7529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757829 AJMAL  HOSSAIN Male No  54  17 17 OBC-A  1  63.50  332.00  6544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804363 SAKIB  MOSTAFA Male No  56  18 18 OBC-A  2  62.50  340.00  7413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002884900 SARFARAJ  AHAMMED Male No  63  19 19 OBC-A  5  59.25  289.00  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831782 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  64  20 20 OBC-A  2  58.50  304.00  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002910965 SAHANUR  RAHAMAN Male No  65  21 21 OBC-A  1  58.00  296.00  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002875767 ISAD  ALI Male No  68  22 22 OBC-A  11  48.00  251.00  8159.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 3 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage 

Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002868295 RUHANI LAILA SABNAM Female No  10  1 1 OBC-B  3  75.50  396.00  9989.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802040 SONU  SWARNAKAR Male No  40  2 2 OBC-B  20  68.00  344.00  6811.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 3 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage 

Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002728273 SUBHADIP  SARKAR Male No  13  1 1 SC  14  74.25  376.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802468 DIBAKAR  SARKAR Male No  52  2 2 SC  2  63.75  321.00  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735863 SONALI  DAS Female No  57  3 3 SC  6  62.50  324.00  6383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002920803 NAYAN  DAS Male No  58  4 4 SC  17  62.25  319.00  7101.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


